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Size

Mounting type

Sensing distance

Output type

Operation mode

Connection method

Material housing

Cable specifications

Cable length

Overall length of sensor

Thread length

Degree of protection (IP)
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M18
Quasi-flush
8 mm

PNP

NO

Cable
Brass, nickel plated
RVE

2m

78 mm

58 mm

P67
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